Ssd Diskler

Uriin Marka Stok

240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD Kingston 5+

i SA400537/2406

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s Kingston 10+

h M.2 NVMe SSD

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s Team 10+
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)
1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s Hilevel 4
NVMe SSD
1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 3
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 5+

7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0 Kingston 10+
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

1TB SAMSUNG 980 7000/5000MB/s PRO M.2 NVMe Samsung 10+
MZ-V8P1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)
1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ- Samsung 10+
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)
1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe Samsung 5+
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)
1TB SAMSUNG 980 PRO Heatsink M.2 NVMe MZ- Samsung 5+
VBP1TOCW (Resmi Distribiitdor Garantili)
1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe Samsung 2

7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distributor Garantili)

Fiyat

28,05 USD

62,70 USD

73,70 USD

82,50 USD

84,15 USD

88,55 USD

101,20
usb

139,70
usb

147,40
usb

156,20
usb

161,70
usb

170,50
usb



Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDOO1TOC101)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 2100-1700 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen3x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280P4X-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2X0E SSD

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/2700MB/s PRO M2 MZ-
V7P1TOBW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Team

Wd

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

wd

Samsung

Samsung

57,20 USD

62,70 USD

64,46 USD

67,76 USD

88,00 USD

105,60

usb

122,10
usb

297,00
usb



